
Clar k Fork

C lark Fo rk

Joc k o River
Swan R

iver

Boulder R iver

B ig Hole River

Blackf oot R i ver

Bitterroot Ri ver

Litt l

e Bla
ck

fo o
tR

iver

No
rth

Fo
rk

Bla
c k fo

ot R
iver

East Fork Bitterroot River

Fli
nt C ree

k

Rock Creek

Georgetown
Lake

§̈¦115

§̈¦90

§̈¦15
£¤1

£¤93

£¤287

£¤12

£¤200

67

143

56

55

54

81

55
33

108

105

71

100

90

141
98

92

61

83

88

95

0
0

87

103

0

100
82

112

94

85

110

92

89

109

79

Deer Lodge

Hamilton

Lolo

Missoula

Stevensville

Anaconda

Butte

Frenchtown

Seeley Lake

Helena

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(  91 - 110%

!(  71 - 90%
!(  51 - 70%
!(    1 - 50%
k    0%

Snowcourse
GF > 150%
GF 131 - 150%
GF 111 - 130%
GF   91 - 110%

GF   71 - 90%
GF   51 - 70%
GF     1 - 50%
k     0%

Upper Clark Fork River Basin
Snow Water Equivalent
Percentage of Normal

January 1, 2021
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